



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

938 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 676 OF 2021

JAYWANT BHIMRAO KAMTHE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 05 SEPTEMBER, 2024

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
938 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 676 OF 2021 939 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3978 OF 2022 940 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4113 OF 2022 941 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4159 OF 2022 942 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4301 OF 2022 943 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4459 OF 2022 944 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 17 OF 2023 945 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 31 OF 2023	15.10.2024
946 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 109 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 33 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 709 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2172 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2171 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2169 OF 2020 947 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 259 OF 2023 948 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 305 OF 2023 949 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 510 OF 2023 950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 777 OF 2023 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 825 OF 2023 952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 885 OF 2023	
954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 946 OF 2023 955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2045 OF 2023 956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2132 OF 2023 957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2196 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 107 OF 2023 958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2884 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1055 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2776 OF 2023	16.10.2024

959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2972 OF 2023 960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2990 OF 2023 961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3079 OF 2023 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3080 OF 2023 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3209 OF 2023 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3270 OF 2023 965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3389 OF 2023 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3827 OF 2023 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4190 OF 2023 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4402 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4420 OF 2023	16.10.2024
969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 111 OF 2024 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 131 OF 2024 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 318 OF 2024 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 388 OF 2024 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 582 OF 2024 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 604 OF 2024 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 606 OF 2024 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 707 OF 2024 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 990 OF 2024 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1026 OF 2024 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1348 OF 2024 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1403 OF 2024 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1404 OF 2024 982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1407 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1346 OF 2024 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1706 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1600 OF 2024	17.10.2024
985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2314 OF 2024 986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2408 OF 2024 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2917 OF 2024 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2919 OF 2024 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2924 OF 2024 991 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1077 OF 2021 992 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1227 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 564 OF 2022 IN WP/1227/2021 993 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 659 OF 2023 994 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 736 OF 2023 995 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 746 OF 2023 996 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 925 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4091 OF 2023 IN WP/925/2023 997 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1024 OF 2023 998 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1059 OF 2023 999 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1065 OF 2023 1000 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1153 OF 2023 1001 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1217 OF 2023	18.10.2024

1002 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1329 OF 2023 1003 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1366 OF 2023 1004 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1384 OF 2023 1005 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1390 OF 2023 1006 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1217 OF 2024 1007 CONT. PETITION NO. 154 OF 2017 1008 CONT. PETITION NO. 259 OF 2018 IN WP/2608/2006 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 281 OF 2018 IN WP/5178/2015 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7631 OF 2020 IN WP/11655/2019 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 502 OF 2019 IN WP/3285/2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11655 OF 2019 1009 CONT. PETITION NO. 268 OF 2018 IN WP/5150/2013 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 496 OF 2024 IN WP/7414/2023 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 147 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2214 OF 2024 IN WP/7414/2023 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 253 OF 2021 IN WP/11343/2019 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 281 OF 2022 IN WP/13358/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8704 OF 2024 IN WP/7414/2023 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 420 OF 2023 IN WP/748/2021 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 388 OF 2020 IN WP/11259/2017 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13549 OF 2018 IN CP/268/2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12752 OF 2023 IN WP/7414/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12609 OF 2023 IN WP/7414/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13291 OF 2023 IN WP/7414/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13722 OF 2023 IN CP/281/2022 1010 CONT. PETITION NO. 823 OF 2018 IN WP/12955/2017 1011 CONT. PETITION NO. 786 OF 2019 IN WP/13420/2017 1012 CONT. PETITION NO. 246 OF 2020 IN PIL/120/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5831 OF 2023 IN CP/246/2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4843 OF 2021 IN PIL/86/2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4844 OF 2021 IN PIL/86/2018 WITH PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 86 OF 2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1989 OF 2024 IN CP/246/2020 1013 CONT. PETITION NO. 148 OF 2022 IN WP/3204/2015 1014 CONT. PETITION NO. 286 OF 2024 IN WP/13354/2023 1015 CONT. PETITION NO. 621 OF 2024 IN WP/1980/2024	21.10.2024
--	--------------------------

[S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE