



{1}
COMMON ORDER DT.16.10.2024.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI
& S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.
DATE : 16 OCTOBER, 2024.

P.C. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 16 th October, 2024	Adjourned to
Sr. Nos. 940 to 956 and 958 940. W.P NO. 1153 OF 2023 941. W.P NO. 1162 OF 2023 942. W.P NO. 1300 OF 2024 943. W.P NO. 1359 OF 2024 WITH CONNECTED 944. W.P NO. 1363 OF 2024 945. W.P NO. 1376 OF 2024 946. W.P NO. 1642 OF 2024 947. W.P NO. 9284 OF 2022 948. W.P NO. 9952 OF 2023 949. C.P NO. 653 OF 2015 950. C.P NO. 350 OF 2021 951. C.P NO. 761 OF 2022 WITH CONNECTED 952. C.P NO. 794 OF 2023 953. C.P NO. 65 OF 2024 954. APPLN. NO. 2813 OF 2024 955. APPLN NO. 3120 OF 2024 956. W.P NO. 1159 OF 2024 958. APPLN NO. 849 OF 2020	11th DECEMBER, 2024
Sr. Nos. 960 to 962, 964 to 968 and 970 to 990 960. APPLN. NO. 194 OF 2021 961. APPLN NO. 1442 OF 2021 962. APPLN NO. 2664 OF 2021 964. APPLN NO. 618 OF 2022 965. APPLN NO. 737 OF 2022 966. APPLN NO. 852 OF 2022 967. APPLN NO. 1033 OF 2022 968. APPLN NO. 1164 OF 2022	12th DECEMBER, 2024

970. APPLN NO. 1353 OF 2022 971. APPLN NO. 1438 OF 2022 972. APPLN NO. 1439 OF 2022 973. APPLN NO. 1452 OF 2022 974. APPLN NO. 1483 OF 2022 975. APPLN NO. 1544 OF 2022 976. APPLN NO. 1547 OF 2022 977. APPLN NO. 1622 OF 2022 978. APPLN NO. 1710 OF 2022 979. APPLN NO. 1777 OF 2022 980. APPLN NO. 1909 OF 2022 981. APPLN NO. 1926 OF 2022 982. APPLN NO. 1928 OF 2022 983. APPLN NO. 1978 OF 2022 984. APPLN NO. 1984 OF 2022 985. APPLN NO. 2629 OF 2022 986. APPLN NO. 3554 OF 2022 987. APPLN NO. 3802 OF 2022 988. APPLN NO. 3824 OF 2022 989. APPLN NO. 93 OF 2023 990. APPLN NO. 112 OF 2023	
Sr.Nos. 991 to 1021 991. APPLN. NO. 112 OF 2023 992. APPLN NO. 360 OF 2023 993. APPLN NO. 946 OF 2023 993. APPLN NO. 1355 OF 2023 994. APPLN NO. 2045 OF 2023 995. APPLN NO. 2132 OF 2023 996. APPLN NO. 2196 OF 2023 997. APPLN NO. 2747 OF 2023 998. APPLN NO. 2884 OF 2023 WITH CONNECTED 999. APPLN. NO. 2972 OF 2023 1000. APPLN NO. 2990 OF 2023 1001. APPLN NO. 3079 OF 2023 1002. APPLN NO. 3080 OF 2023 1003. APPLN NO. 3209 OF 2023 1004. APPLN. NO. 3270 OF 2023 1005. APPLN NO. 3389 OF 2023 1006. APPLN NO. 3457 OF 2023 1007. APPLN.NO. 3827 OF 2023 1008. APPLN NO. 4021 OF 2023 1009. APPLN NO. 4190 OF 2023 1010. APPLN NO. 4402 OF 2023 1011. APPLN NO. 562 OF 2024 1012. APPLN NO. 611 OF 2024 1013. APPLN NO. 621 OF 2024	13th DECEMBER, 2024

1014. APPLN NO. 635 OF 2024 1015. APPLN. NO. 709 OF 2024 1016. APPLN NO. 785 OF 2024 1017. APPLN NO. 911 OF 2024 1018. APPLN NO. 1040 OF 2024 1019. APPLN NO. 1516 OF 2024 1020 W.P NO. 607 OF 2022 1021. W.P NO. 1498 OF 2023	
Sr. Nos. 1023 to 1058 1023. W.P NO. 4220 OF 2008 1024. W.P NO. 7517 OF 2013 1025. W.P NO. 1632 OF 2014 1026. W.P NO. 5077 OF 2015 1027. W.P NO. 8392 OF 2016 1028. W.P NO. 712 OF 2017 1029. W.P NO. 10607 OF 2017 1030. W.P NO. 11234 of 2017 1031. W.P NO. 4971 of 2018 1032. W.P NO. 5104 of 2019 1033. W.P NO. 10526 OF 2019 1034. W.P NO. 6989 OF 2021 1035. W.P NO. 5414 OF 2022 1036. W.P NO. 6657 OF 2022 1037. W.P NO. 5323 OF 2023 1038. W.P NO. 6048 OF 2023 1039. W.P NO. 6119 OF 2023 1040. W.P NO. 6412 OF 2023 1041. W.P NO. 7879 OF 2023 1042. W.P NO. 8283 OF 2023 1043. W.P NO. 12860 OF 2023 1044. W.P NO. 14663 OF 2023 1045. W.P NO. 14674 OF 2023 1046. W.P NO. 665 of 2024 1047. W.P NO. 886 OF 2024 1048. W.P NO. 8482 OF 2024 1049. C.P NO. 568 OF 2017 1050 C.P NO. 60 OF 2019 1051. C.P NO. 633 OF 2019 1052. C.P NO. 682 OF 2019 1053. C.P NO. 703 OF 2019 1054. C.P NO. 754 OF 2019 1055. C.P NO. 117 OF 2020 1056. C.P NO. 194 OF 2020 1057. C.P NO. 271 OF 2021 1058. C.P NO 652 OF 2022	16 th DECEMBER, 2024

{4}

COMMON ORDER DT.16.10.2024.odt

Sr. Nos. 1059 to 1065 1059. C.P NO. 721 OF 2022 1060. C.P NO. 385 OF 2023 1061. C.P NO. 895 OF 2023 1062. C.P NO. 927 OF 2023 1063. C.P NO. 973 OF 2023 1064. C.P NO. 241 OF 2024 1065. W.P NO. 4774 OF 2007	17th DECEMBER, 2024.
--	--

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J]

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J]

grt/-