



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 17 OF 2023

PRADEEP MANOHAR MORE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 11th DECEMBER, 2024

ORDER :

- 1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.
- 2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 17 OF 2023 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 31 OF 2023 953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 259 OF 2023 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 510 OF 2023 956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 825 OF 2023 959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1121 OF 2023 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3487 OF 2023 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3837 OF 2023 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3944 OF 2023 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3981 OF 2023 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4016 OF 2023 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4292 OF 2023 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4479 OF 2023 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4490 OF 2023 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4510 OF 2023 982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4531 OF 2023 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 44 OF 2024 984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 47 OF 2024 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 60 OF 2024	24.01.2025
986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 128 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4365 OF 2023 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 143 OF 2024 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 148 OF 2024 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 158 OF 2024 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 164 OF 2024 991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 166 OF 2024	27.01.2025

992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 325 OF 2024 993 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1153 OF 2023 994 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1162 OF 2024 995 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1300 OF 2024 996 CONT. PETITION NO. 653 OF 2015 IN WP/1497/2014 997 CONT. PETITION NO. 350 OF 2021 IN WP/7671/2019 998 CONT. PETITION NO. 503 OF 2022 IN WP/14204/2019 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 424 OF 2023 IN WP/8749/2019 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 425 OF 2023 IN WP/14904/2019 999 CONT. PETITION NO. 524 OF 2022 IN WP/2433/2020 1000 CONT. PETITION NO. 576 OF 2022 IN WP/674/2020 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 578 OF 2022 IN WP/5252/2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12915 OF 2023 IN CP/578/2022 1001 CONT. PETITION NO. 620 OF 2022 IN WP/1582/2021 1002 CONT. PETITION NO. 761 OF 2022 IN WP/11091/2010 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4278 OF 2024 IN CP/761/2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10130 OF 2023 IN CP/761/2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14321 OF 2023 IN CP/761/2022 1003 CONT. PETITION NO. 71 OF 2023 IN WP/14770/2019 1004 CONT. PETITION NO. 229 OF 2023 1005 CONT. PETITION NO. 243 OF 2023 IN WP/11272/2016 1006 CONT. PETITION NO. 278 OF 2023 IN WP/2457/2021 1007 CONT. PETITION NO. 409 OF 2023 IN WP/11642/2019 1008 CONT. PETITION NO. 467 OF 2023 IN WP/2806/2020	27.01.2025
1009 CONT. PETITION NO. 492 OF 2023 IN WP/8764/2019 1010 CONT. PETITION NO. 494 OF 2023 IN WP/2316/2023 1011 CONT. PETITION NO. 581 OF 2023 IN WP/4855/1999 1012 CONT. PETITION NO. 608 OF 2023 IN WP/2218/2023 1013 CONT. PETITION NO. 794 OF 2023 1014 CONT. PETITION NO. 988 OF 2023 IN WP/1786/2021 1015 CONT. PETITION NO. 989 OF 2023 IN WP/1882/2021 1016 CONT. PETITION NO. 53 OF 2024 IN WP/8334/2020 1017 CONT. PETITION NO. 54 OF 2024 IN WP/714/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4521 OF 2024 IN CP/54/2024 1018 CONT. PETITION NO. 58 OF 2024 IN WP/13326/2023 1019 CONT. PETITION NO. 62 OF 2024 IN WP/9208/2023 1020 CONT. PETITION NO. 64 OF 2024 IN WP/10737/2023 1021 CONT. PETITION NO. 65 OF 2024 1022 CONT. PETITION NO. 119 OF 2024 IN WP/6089/2022 1023 CONT. PETITION NO. 123 OF 2024 IN WP/4242/2022 1024 CONT. PETITION NO. 157 OF 2024 IN WP/13082/2023 1025 CONT. PETITION NO. 158 OF 2024 IN WP/14049/2023	28.01.2025
1026 CONT. PETITION NO. 171 OF 2024 IN WP/1173/2018 1027 CONT. PETITION NO. 337 OF 2024 IN WP/2305/2017 1028 CONT. PETITION NO. 450 OF 2024 IN CA/9939/2022 1029 CONT. PETITION NO. 479 OF 2024 IN WP/3293/2022 1030 CONT. PETITION NO. 480 OF 2024 IN WP/701/2023 1031 CONT. PETITION NO. 482 OF 2024 IN WP/2942/2024 1032 CONT. PETITION NO. 483 OF 2024 IN WP/379/2024 1033 CONT. PETITION NO. 531 OF 2024 IN WP/9908/2021 1034 CONT. PETITION NO. 705 OF 2024 IN WP/5323/2024	29.01.2025

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

agd

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)