



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1672 OF 2023

CHANDRAPRABHA W/O. SHRIKANT SHELKE AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : **SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 27th January, 2025.

P.C.:

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1672 OF 2023 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2972 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3586 OF 2023 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3589 OF 2023 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4153 OF 2023 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4208 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4222 OF 2023 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4365 OF 2023 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4378 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4400 OF 2023 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4489 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4536 OF 2023 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4568 OF 2023 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4588 OF 2023 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 43 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 128 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 132 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 143 OF 2024	27.02.2025

MATTERS	DATE
66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 148 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 154 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 164 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 173 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 209 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 226 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 229 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 234 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 253 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 258 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 308 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 337 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 369 OF 2024	27.02.2025
81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 372 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 378 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 390 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 442 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 473 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 562 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 611 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 621 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 635 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 709 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 785 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 911 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1040 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1516 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3494 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4052 OF 2024 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1153 OF 2023 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1162 OF 2024 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1300 OF 2024 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1483 OF 2024 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1685 OF 2024 103 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1655 OF 2022 104 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2110 OF 2024 105 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3553 OF 2024 106 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3585 OF 2024 107 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3609 OF 2024 108 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4051 OF 2024	28.02.2025

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.] [SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.]

nga